welfare of Boston residents.  

Any matter posted as part of a public meeting may be deliberated on at a subsequent 
meeting.  

Public Meeting 

1.​ Vote on Flexibility Measure Applications 

Application for Building Portfolio from Boston Housing Authority for five hundred 
and one (501) buildings in the neighborhoods of Charlestown, South End, Jamaica 
Plain, Roxbury, South Boston, Brighton, Dorchester, Mattapan, Hyde Park, West 
Roxbury, East Boston, Roslindale, and Chinatown. Application was submitted via 
Pathway 2 and includes assembly, education, multifamily housing, office, and storage